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Commissioncr 2015 Repular Scheduled Meetings Dates
10:00 AM in the Commissioner’s Office in the Courthouse (2'“l Floor)

RECEIVED 11/17/2814 14:2g

Ched Rosch Ray Walker
District #2 Distriet #3
Alfalfa County

Board of Commissioners

Doug Murrow

District #1

Moeetings arc at
January
January 05 Monday
Janvary 12 Monday
January 20 Tuesday
January 26 Monday
February
February 02 Monday
February 09 Monday
February 17 Tuesday
February 23 Monday
March
Merch 02 Monday
March 09 Monday
March 16 Monday
March 23 Monday
Macch 30 Monday
April
April 06 Monday
April 13 Monday
April 20 Monday
April 27 Monday
May
May 04 Monday
May 11 Monday
May 18 Monday
May 264 Tuesday
une
June 01 Monday
June 08 Monday
Jupe 15 Monday
June 22 Monday
June 29 Monday

Approved this date: lUguenton /Q 29lY

=

300 §. Grand
Cherokee, OK. 73728

July

July 06 Monday
July 13 Monday
July 20 Monday
July 27 Monday
August

August 03 Monday
August 10 Monday
August 17 Monday
August 24 Monday
August 31 Monday
Septerber

September 08 Tuesdsy
September 14 Monday
September 21 Monday
Scptember 28 Monday
October

Oclober 05 Monday
Qctober 13 Tuesday
October 19 Monday
October 26 Monday
November

November 02 Monday
November 09 Monday
November 16 Monday
November 23 Monday
November 30 Mounday
December

December 07 Manday
December 14 Monday
Decembet 21 Monday
December 28 Monday
Board of Commissionets

Alfulfa County, Oklahoma

ot

.
DoGg Mlurrow, Chairman

(4 Rl

Chad Roackt Member

Laneta Unrub, County Clerk

Walker, Member

#405

Page 02/05

RECEIVED

OK'SEC. OF sTATE

NOV 17 2014



	m:\Meetings\001963\0348451411171612.tif

